Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Birth A Release

Date In

Name Gender Year e Date

Charges

Andrews, Jesse Wayne Male 1984 37 3/89/2022 FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING
OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
POSSESSION OF METH PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

Aubid, Daryl John Male 1988 33 4/94/2022

Blackdeer, Robert Wayne Male 1991 30 4/94/2022

Brabbs, Kristen J Female 1995 26 4/92/2022 POSSESSION OF COCAINE
PROBATION VIOLATION
RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY CONCEAL
(>$500-$5000)

Bradley, Kimberly Denise Female 1992 29 4/94/2022 OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF THC

Bryan, Jonathan Paul Male 1984 37 4/94/2022 PROBATION VIOLATION

Bryngelson, Jodi Lynn Female 1968 54 4/91/2022 DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

Cannon, Jazmyne Day Female 2002 19 3/89/2022 WARRANT OFFENSE

Coen, Amanda Marie Female 1981 40 3/88/2022 5/142/2022  CONTEMPT OF COURT - SANCTIONS AUTHORIZED

Defoe, Steven Robert Male 1988 33 3/88/2022 PROBATION VIOLATION

Denasha, David Arnold Male 1994 27 4/94/2022

Duclon, Donald Robert Male 1969 52 3/90/2022 4/113/2022 PROBATION VIOLATION

Eck, Robert Glen Male 1976 45 3/89/2022 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL
PROBATION VIOLATION



Foster, Tyrone Anthony

Grover, Joseph George

Janowski, David John

Karow, Harley John

Kavanagh, Michael Gerald

Lacapa, Elizabeth Corissa Rose

Larson, Mark William

Novak, Philip Robert

Prendiville, Patrick S

Price, Anthony Jay

Quaderer, Matthew Steven

Sharpley, Matthew Steven

Tody, Mark Harlod

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

1983

1965
1971

1995

1958
2001
1959

1985

1974

1988
1976
1983

1987

38

56
50

26

64
20
62

36

48

33
45
38

34

3/88/2022

4/94/2022
3/90/2022

4/93/2022

4/94/2022
4/94/2022
4/93/2022

4/94/2022

3/90/2022

4/94/2022
4/92/2022
3/89/2022

4/94/2022

4/101/2022

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT

BATTERY SUBSTANTIAL/AGGRAVATED/INTEND
BODILY HARM

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

PROBATION VIOLATION
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
POSSESSION OF COCAINE

PROBATION VIOLATION

RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY CONCEAL
(>$500-$5000)

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION

VEHICLE OPERATOR FLEE/ELUDE OFFICER -
BODILY HARM/DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER
PROBATION VIOLATION

WARRANT OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH
OFFENSE



Weber, Andrew Vincent

Xiong, Golia

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 28
Female: 7
Male: 21

Male

Female

1978

1982

43

39

4/91/2022

3/89/2022

BATTERY SUBSTANTIAL/AGGRAVATED/INTEND
BODILY HARM

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >50G
PROBATION VIOLATION



