Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Andrews, Jesse Wayne	Male	1984	37	3/89/2022		FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED POSSESSION OF METH PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
Aubid, Daryl John	Male	1988	33	4/94/2022		
Blackdeer, Robert Wayne	Male	1991	30	4/94/2022		
Brabbs, Kristen J	Female	1995	26	4/92/2022		POSSESSION OF COCAINE PROBATION VIOLATION RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY CONCEAL (>\$500-\$5000)
Bradley, Kimberly Denise	Female	1992	29	4/94/2022		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE POSSESSION OF THC
Bryan, Jonathan Paul	Male	1984	37	4/94/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Bryngelson, Jodi Lynn	Female	1968	54	4/91/2022		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Cannon, Jazmyne Day	Female	2002	19	3/89/2022		WARRANT OFFENSE
Coen, Amanda Marie	Female	1981	40	3/88/2022	5/142/2022	CONTEMPT OF COURT - SANCTIONS AUTHORIZED
Defoe, Steven Robert	Male	1988	33	3/88/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Denasha, David Arnold	Male	1994	27	4/94/2022		
<u>Duclon</u> , <u>Donald Robert</u>	Male	1969	52	3/90/2022	4/113/2022	PROBATION VIOLATION
Eck, Robert Glen	Male	1976	45	3/89/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL PROBATION VIOLATION

Foster, Tyrone Anthony	Male	1983	38	3/88/2022		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT BATTERY SUBSTANTIAL/AGGRAVATED/INTEND BODILY HARM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Grover, Joseph George	Male	1965	56	4/94/2022		
Janowski, David John	Male	1971	50	3/90/2022	4/101/2022	PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Karow, Harley John	Male	1995	26	4/93/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF COCAINE PROBATION VIOLATION RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY CONCEAL (>\$500-\$5000)
Kavanagh, Michael Gerald	Male	1958	64	4/94/2022		
Lacapa, Elizabeth Corissa Rose	Female	2001	20	4/94/2022		
<u>Larson, Mark William</u>	Male	1959	62	4/93/2022		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE PROBATION VIOLATION
Novak, Philip Robert	Male	1985	36	4/94/2022		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC PROBATION VIOLATION VEHICLE OPERATOR FLEE/ELUDE OFFICER - BODILY HARM/DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
Prendiville, Patrick S	Male	1974	48	3/90/2022		OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER PROBATION VIOLATION
Price, Anthony Jay	Male	1988	33	4/94/2022		
Quaderer, Matthew Steven	Male	1976	45	4/92/2022		WARRANT OFFENSE
Sharpley, Matthew Steven	Male	1983	38	3/89/2022		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH OFFENSE
Tody, Mark Harlod	Male	1987	34	4/94/2022		

Weber, Andrew Vi	ncent	Male	1978	43	4/91/2022	BATTERY SUBSTANTIAL/AGGRAVATED/INTEND BODILY HARM DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Xiong, Golia		Female	1982	39	3/89/2022	POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >50G PROBATION VIOLATION
Bookings in th	e Last 7 Days					
Total:	28					
Female:	7					
Male:	21					